Incar
Characteristics
Premium 15W wireless car charger with
suction cup and air vent grid jaw holder
1x Wireless charging mount
1x 2 USB ports car charger
THE FACT WIRELESS CHARGE IN A COMPACT HOLDER !
Charge your smartphone very easily thanks to this 3 in 1 automatic car holder +
wireless charger designed for car/truck use.
Place your smartphone on the holder, the wireless charge will activate automatically with
the compatible Smartphones*.
The 1 USB QC3.0 car charger provided allow to charge wirelessly in turbo charge
15W.  This charging holder works with a Type-C USB cable connected to a cigar-lighter
charger (both cable and USB charger are included).
The built-in capacitor will allow you to open/close the holder once the car is off
This holder is suitable to any type of vehicle thanks to the multi-surface suction cup
(windscreen and dashboard) and air vent grid adaptor. The holder will fit smartphones
up to 7".  The rotary head will allow you to use your smartphone on either landscape or
portrait mode.
* The wireless charging technology is compatible with smartphone fitted with wireless
receiver module or any wireless charging case.
1x USB-C cable
1x User manual
BOX CONTENTS
Compatible with
smartphones up to 7" 1
5W / 7,5W / 10W /
15W (Wireless
charging Speed)
- Holders - Multi surfaces holders
3 303170 104378
Ref.: CHCAR15W Packing: 2
Net weight (g): 265
Weight with packaging (g): 368
Product size (cm):
Packing size (cm): 14.5x7.5x19
More info...
3 303170 104378
Ref.: CHCAR15W Packing: 2
Net weight (g): 265
Weight with packaging (g): 368
Product size (cm):
Packing size (cm): 14.5x7.5x19
More info...